: Universal inputs (8/12/16 Channel)
  Linear Input :( 0-10VDC, 0-1VDC,0-100mV),Current(0-20mA,4-20mA)
  Non Linear Input: Thermocouple types, E, J, K, L, N, R, S, and T
  Non Linear input: Resistance thermometer: Pt100, CU53, And P46
: 0.39"(10mm) Super Bright Red LED Display (4 Digit)
  Process Value, Channel No.
  Soft Alarm Indication
  Relay / Communication / Auto / Manual Indication

UNIVERSAL SCANNER AND DATA LOGGER(24 CHANNEL)
ZT508
Ordering CodeOrdering Code
Option 9:(X)
0 – None
Option 10:(X)
0 – None
ZT504-XXXXXXXXXX (10 Digit Code)
Option 3:Power(X)
0 – 90 to 260 VAC
1 – 24 VDC
2 – User Define
Option 4:Digital Output
0 – No relay
1 – One relay
2 – Two relay
3 – Four relay
4 – Six relay
Option 6:Communication Output
0 – None
1 – RS485 Modbus RTU
2 – Rs232 Modbus
3 – Internal Data Logging
4 – Data Printing
5 – USB Output
Option 5:Analog Output
0 – None
1 – 4 – 20mAdc isolated (Single O/P)
2 – 4 – 20mAdc isolated (Dual O/P)
Option 2:Input Signal
0 – Universal (J K R S T, 0 – 20mAdc, mV, V, Pt.100, Cu53)
1 – Fix RTD
2 – Fix 4-20mA
3 – Fix 0-10VDC
4 – Fix Thermocouple
5 – Fix mV input
6 – Fix Voltage input
7 – User Define
Option 1:No. of Channel
0 – 4 Channel
1 – 8 Channel
2 – 12 Channel
3 – 16 Channel
4 – 24 Channel
Option 7:Dimension
0 – 96(W) * 96(H) * 110(D)mm
1 – 192(W) * 96(H) * 150(D)mm
2 – 144(W) * 72(H) * 110(D)mm
3 – Weather proof Sheet metal box
4 – Flame proof class IIA IIB with Push Button Wall Mounted
5 – Special Enclosure
Option 8:(X)
0 – None
UNIVERSAL SCANNER AND DATA LOGGER(24 CHANNEL)
ZT508
A/M
Esc.
01      02      03      04      05      06      07      08
09      10      11      12      13      14      15      16
17      18      19      20      21      22      23      24
R1      R2      R3      R4      R5      R6   COM   A/M
PV
CH